Technichal data
Characteristic
Length switching rod
Short Medium Long
Nominal voltage UN 1‘000 VAC / 1‘500 VDC
Max. operating voltage Umax 1‘200 VAC / 1‘950 VDC
Rated insulation voltage UNm 2‘300 V
Max. Strom Imax 100 A

ng
en
Än
de
ru
ng
en
Druckdatum: 19.09.2016
Order numbers
Switching
temperature1) [°C]
Length switching rod
Short Medium Long
- 2) HBTB585626R1000 HBTB585626R2000 HBTB585626R3000
120 HBTB585626R1120 HBTB585626R2120 HBTB585626R3120
150 HBTB585626R1150 HBTB585626R2150 HBTB585626R3150
160 HBTB585626R1160 HBTB585626R2160 HBTB585626R3160
190 HBTB585626R1190 HBTB585626R2190 HBTB585626R3190
230 HBTB585626R1230 HBTB585626R2230 HBTB585626R3230
270 HBTB585626R1270 HBTB585626R2270 HBTB585626R3270
1) Other switching temperatures on request
2) Execution without cartridge
Applied standards
Standard Description